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Campeonato Regional de Veréo - Absolutos

Faro, 4- - 5-7-2015

@Faro

Prova 11
04-07-2015 - 15:30

Masc., 400m Livres

Absolutos
Startlist

Pista Nome
Série 1de 2
EXH 1 Diogo Osorio, BONANCA

EXH 2 Duarte Nunes, SEQUEIRA
3 Ricardo Jorge, CARMO
4 Diogo Bandeira, CARRILHO
5 Tomas Alves, COSTA

EXH 6 Hugo Miguel, VIEGAS

EXH 7 Filipe Cavaco, GUERREIRO

EXH 8 Ricardo Ponte, JOSE

Série 2de 2

1 Diogo Andre, RIBEIRO

2 Bernardo Gameiro, AGAPITO

3 Gabriel Cruz, TOCHA

4 Miguel Duarte, PEREIRA

5 Joao Eduardo, ILHA

6 Alexandre Teixeira, MARCOS

7 Goncalo Duarte, SANTOS
EXH 8 Nuno Goncalo, QUINTANILHA

Ano Catg
01 Inf.A
02 Inf.B
00 Juv.B
99  Juv.A
00 Juv.B
02 Inf.B
02 Inf.B
02 Inf.B
00 Juv.B
98 Abs
99  Juv.A
00 Juv.B
98 Abs
00 Juv.B
00 Juv.B
87 Abs

Clube

Natac&o de Faro

Natacao de Lagos

Natacéo de Faro

Nautico do Guadiana
Armacenenses

Natac&o de Olhado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Colegio Bernardette Romeira

Tavira Natacao

FC Ferreiras

Natac&o de Faro

Natac&o de Olhédo

Natac&o de Olhado
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natac&o de Faro

Colégio Vasco da Gama

Tp inscricdo

5:14.37
5:07.65
5:09.76
5:15.98

NT
5:01.46
5:13.76
5:33.56

4:51.14
4:39.05
4:35.32
4:30.45
4:35.23
4:38.95
4:39.32
4:07.00
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